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Management

Carlie Donovan
Head of Intermediary
o (857) 348-8525

carlie@bitwiseinvestments.com

Institutions

Brian Raimondi

Head of Institutional Partnerships
(646) 422-9209
brian@bitwiseinvestments.com
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National Accounts

Jim Machuga

Head of National Accounts
(646) 469-7118
jim@bitwiseinvestments.com

9

Key Accounts

Stephen Degnan

CIMA®, CETF® CBDA

Head of Key Accounts

(839) 214-5307
stephen@bitwiseinvestments.com

Haneul Oh

Key Accounts Consultant

(929) 248-0141
haneul@bitwiseinvestments.com
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PacNorth Territory

AK, Northern CA, ID, MT; OR, WA

Eric Lowell

CFP®

Regional Director

(415) 519-1198
eric@bitwiseinvestments.com

Sal DiPrinzio
t@ Sr. Regional Consultant
- (415) 423-4083
sal@bitwiseinvestments.com
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PacSouth Territory
Southern CA, HI, NV, UT

Braedon LaBar
Sr. Regional Consultant

(Nt (310) 745-2106
braedon@bitwiseinvestments.com

Midwest Territory
IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, MO, ND, OH, SD, WI

Garrett Vanhal

Regional Director

(812) 342-1059
garrett@bitwiseinvestments.com

Southwest Territory
AZ, CO, KS, NE, NM, OK, TX, WY

Ryan McKean

CIMA®

Regional Director

(972) 369-2410
ryanm@bitwiseinvestments.com

Samuel Arizpe

Regional Consultant

(512) 696-4555
samuel@bitwiseinvestments.com

Sales Representatives are registered with Foreside Fund Services, LLC, a broker-dealer, which is not affiliated with Bitwise or its affiliates.

Northeast Territory
CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, R, VT

Kevin Walsh

CIMA®

Regional Director

(857) 272-9001
kevin@bitwiseinvestments.com

Howie Levine

Sr. Regional Consultant

(415) 813-0732
howie@bitwiseinvestments.com

Mid-Atlantic Territory
DC, DE, KY, MD, PA, VA, WV

p Al Kabia
) Regional Director
7 (703) 624-5652

al@bitwiseinvestments.com

Shuki Lipsky

Sr. Regional Consultant

(267) 455-5855
shuki@bitwiseinvestments.com

Southeast Territory
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN

Wally Dera

Regional Director

(478) 672-1612
wally@bitwiseinvestments.com

Aubrey S. Klaseen Nuiez

Sr. Regional Consultant

(786) 812-5808
aubrey@bitwiseinvestments.com



